Tap into the Power of CREW Network

Commercial Real Estate Women: The Business Advantage

For more than three decades, women in commercial real estate have found success with CREW Network, a thriving global business organization with more than 13,500 members representing every discipline in the industry.

CREW Network provides the connections, resources, and opportunities for women in the industry to become more successful in their careers, seize business opportunities, and grow their leadership skills.

Delivering Value and ROI

CREW Network delivers ROI with more than 15 professional development training programs. Gain the knowledge and leadership skills to move your business deals and partnerships forward.

CREW Network is the the leading voice for women and diversity, equity, and inclusion in commercial real estate. It delivers ROI through data and insights that give you the tools and resources to align your company's actions with its values.

CREW Network's multidisciplinary membership provides access to every type of partner in a commercial real estate deal. Members link globally through CREWbiz[®], an online community, forum, and directory, to connect with experts, share knowledge and business opportunities, and close deals. Follow us on social media at this week's CREW Network Convention: **#crewconvention #crewomen**

An investment in **CREW** is an investment in **YOU**

Join on October 1 and get 15 months of membership for the price of 12.



Scan the code to find your CREW and your business advantage.

Sign the CREW Network CRE Pledge for Action

Join the first CEO-driven business commitment to advance women and DEI

in commercial real estate. Join the 135+ companies committed to real change in the industry.



CREW



2023 Global Board of Directors

(L-R) Barbara Oddo, Cindy MacMillan, Karen Whitt, LaShawn Bates, Wendy Mann, Pauline Hale, Alyssa Dangler, Elena Cutshall, Barbi Reuter, Leslie Teskey and Lynn Goessling

CREW NETWORK PROGRAM PARTNERS

